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Chromatogram Information:

    File Name

    Project

: D: \CZC\6.PRM
: D:\W3200\DataFiles\Projects\Work1.PRJ

Method : 90B10

Time [min]
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[min] [mAU.s] [mAU] [%] [%]

1 2.536 4753.426 1518.490 100.0 100.0

Total 4753.426 1518.490 100.0 100.0

HeightRet.Time Area Height Area

M
ed

Ko
o 

Bi
os

ci
en

ce
s

w
w

w
.m

ed
ko

o.
co

m
sa

le
s@

m
ed

ko
o.

co
m

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
QNZ46 HPLC Analysis 

MedKoo
Typewritten Text

MedKoo20200223
Stamp

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
MedKoo Cat#: 522398Name: QNZ46CAS#: 1237744-13-6Lot#: C22R06B11Chemical Formula: C24H17N3O6Exact Mass: 443.11174Molecular Weight: 443.42



MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com   Sales@medkoo.com 
 
 
MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com   Sales@medkoo.com 
 
 
MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com   Sales@medkoo.com 
 

Time
0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

A
U

0.0

5.0e-2

1.0e-1

1.5e-1

2.153e-1
Range: 2.156e-1

UV Detector: 254 0.0000-3.0000: Smooth (Mn, 2x3)
1.00

33630.89
1.00

33630.89

Time
0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

A
U

0.0

5.0e-2

1.0e-1

1.5e-1

m/z
-0.0 100.0 200.0 300.0 400.0 500.0 600.0 700.0 800.0 900.0

%

0

25

50

75

100

1:MS ES+ 
1.4e+007

Time: 1.00, Combine (26:29-(22+33))

444.3300

41.6100 122.1800 415.3500186.1700 265.3500

445.4000

446.4400 536.5300 887.6200

m/z
200.0 400.0 600.0 800.0 1000.0 1200.0 1400.0

%

0

25

50

75

100

2:MS ES- 
6.4e+005

Time: 1.00, Combine (26:28-(22+32))

478.3100

442.3600

162.8700 209.3800

480.2500

885.6300540.3400
737.8600 983.5900

1435.72001125.6500

MedKoo Biosciences www.medkoo.com sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
QNZ46 LC/MS Analysis

MedKoo20200223
Stamp

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
MedKoo Cat#: 522398Name: QNZ46CAS#: 1237744-13-6Lot#: C22R06B11Chemical Formula: C24H17N3O6Exact Mass: 443.11174Molecular Weight: 443.42




